FEATURES
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
PC333 Rev I 11/2022
20550 Commerce Blvd, Rogers, MN 55374 USA
Sales (763) 535-2339
email: sales@PickerComponents.com
1 of 3

48 62.4 6400 5120 36.00 4.8
PC33312 Amp Subminiature PCB Telecom Relay
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example PC333 -1C -12 S F -X H
Model: PC333
Contact Form 1A
1C
Coil Voltage
5 = 5VDC
6 = 6VDC
9 = 9VDC
12 = 12VDC
15 = 15VDC
18 = 18VDC
24 = 24VDC
48 = 48VDC
Enclosure S = Sealed
C = Flux Free
Insulation System Nil = Class B (125°C)
F = Class F (155°C)
RoHS Compliant X = RoHS Compliant
Coil Sensitivity Nil = .45W, standard
H = .36W, sensitive
Contact Options Nil = 12A Contacts
10A = 10A Contacts
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
PC333 Rev I 11/2022
20550 Commerce Blvd, Rogers, MN 55374 USA
Sales (763) 535-2339
email: sales@PickerComponents.com
3 of 3
PC33312 Amp Subminiature PCB Telecom Relay
DIMENSIONS Inches (mm)
SCHEMATICS & PC LAYOUT Bottom Views
17.00
[.67]
7.62
[.30]
5.08
[.20]
14.90
[.59]
(2X) 0.53
[.02]
0.35
[.01]0.82
[.03]
(2X) 0.80
[.03]
(2X) 0.54
[.02]
2.22
[.09]
5.08
[.20]
12.70
[.50]
21.96
[.86]
3.60 TYP
[.14]
1A 1B 1C
5.08
[.20]